

## "Where Cleaning Comes First"







Normando's Cleaning Service LLC ● 1920 Martin Luther King Jr. Ave SE ● Washington DC, 20020 Email: <a href="mailto:nwilliams9107@yahoo.com">nwilliams9107@yahoo.com</a> Website: <a href="www.normandoscleaningservice.com">www.normandoscleaningservice.com</a>

## Background on Normando's Cleaning Service, LLC

Mr. Norman Williams is the founder of Normando's Cleaning Service, LLC, a CBE Certified Washington, DC based Janitorial Services company serving the Washington Metropolitan area. Normando's Cleaning Service, LLC was established in 2009 to provide high quality cleaning services to Northern Virginia, District of Columbia and Maryland residents and businesses.

In 2009, Mr. Norman William engaged the DC SBDC at the Anacostia Economic Development Corporation (AEDC) service center to register his business in the District of Columbia and obtain local Certification (CBE).

## **Recent Developments**

In 2017, through the ongoing one-on-one business consulting and technical assistance of AEDC Business Counselors, Mr. Norman Williams was able to develop a comprehensive business plan, register his business in DC and obtained his Basic Business License. Mr. Williams was also provided guidance and support in developing his capability statement and in the preparation of his CBE application.

In May 2018, DSLBD approved his certification and registered his business in the Certified Business Enterprise Program.

In July 2018, Mr. Williams registered his entity on System for Award Management (SAM) to apply for government procurement opportunities and receive solicitations to bid on contracts for which his business qualifies.

Normando's Cleaning Service, LLC would like to thank the SBA, DC SBDC, and especially AEDC for their solid invaluable support. It is greatly respected and appreciated.